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CoBpemeHHble TpeHabl Customer AR ST
Service n Customer Experience TatbAHa Cno6oAAHIOK



NOANNbHOCTDb

OXXnMAaHUA KIMEHTOB
dbopmupyoTca mx

npeablayLWMM OMbITOM.

KomnaHua gonxHa
NpeBbIWaTb UX
OXMAOaHUA, UHAYe

58%

6e3 KonebaHumn
npeKkpauwatoT
COTPYAHNYECTBO

55%

oOXNMAaT NOCTOAHHOE yay4dlweHune
KIMEHTCKOTO OnbiTa roag K rogy

90% KnneHTOB

CYMTAIOT, YTO KA4ecTBO
ob6CcnyKMBaAHNA HANPAMYIO
B/INAET Ha IOAJIbHOCTb K

bpeHay
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NpoAarka NOCTOAHHOMY
KNneHTy obxoamTtcs B

15 pas

Adewessie, Hem HOBOMY

BEPOATHOCTb MNPOAAXKM
MOCTOAHHOMY K/INEHTY

65%

BEPOATHOCTb NPOAAXKMU HOBOMY
KNNEHTY

12%



NOAJIbHOCTb: npoaKTUBHOCTb

6 7 (y BbICOKO LLeHAT MPOAKTUBHbIE
O HoTMduKaumm B KNMEHTCKOM cepBuce

By age group
Age 18-34 Age 35-54
75% 69%
. 25% 31%
I . L]
Yes No Yes No
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Age 55+
59%
41%
Yes No

Q. Do you have a more favorable view of brands that offer or contact you with proactive customer

service notifications?

https://clouddamcdnprodep.azureedge.net/gdc/gdcPiLLQw/original?ocid=mkto_em|_EM582302A1LA1
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NOANNTbHOCTDb: counanbHble cetu

54(y BbICOKO LLEHAT KOMMaHUN, KOTopble
O okasbiBaloT Noaaep Ky B COLMAbHBIX

ceTAax
By age group
Age 18-34 Age 35-54
- 59%
20% M
i = H m
Yes No Yes No
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Age 55+
65%
= B
Yes No

Q. Do you have a more favorable view of brands that respond to customer service questions or

complaints on social media?

https://clouddamcdnprodep.azureedge.net/gdc/gdcPiLLQw/original?ocid=mkto_em|_EM582302A1LA1
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BOCNPUATUE N PASOYAPOBAHUE global bilgi

Nnpun 3TOM BCero

6a3a 3HAaHUU
3 4 % dYHAAMEHT KNIMEHTCKOTO CEPBUCA U

onblTa:

CYMTAIOT, YTO CAMOOBCNYXUBAHUE +
NONYy4YUTb OTBETbI HA Al +
CBOW BOMPOCHI OlEPATOP

CTaHOBUTCA NpoLle

63% KnmneHTOB

BEPAT, UTO KIMEHTCKUMN
cepBuc yayywaetca ©



BOCNPUATUE U PASOYAPOBAHME: xopoLwimnit U n10Xou Oonbit

3 1 % XOpOLWO O0by4YeHHbIE areHTbl

Global average
2019

Resolving issue in one
e [
interaction
Knowledgeable agent |GG 31%
Finding information myself _ 1%

Not repeating information _ 20%

Q. What do you feel is the most important aspect of a
good customer service experience?

https://clouddamcdnprodep.azureedge.net/gdc/gdcPiLLQw/original?ocid=mkto_em|_EM582302A1LA1
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2 O% He NOBTOPATbL MHPOPMaLMIO NpK TPpaHchepe

Global average
2018-2019

36% 35%

I 32% 32%

20% 21%

12% 12%

Unable toresolve Difficulty Agentlack of Havingto repeat
issue myself reaching an knowledge information
agent

m2018 m2019

Q. What is the most frustrating aspect of a poor
customer service experience?


https://clouddamcdnprodep.azureedge.net/gdc/gdcPiLLQw/original?ocid=mkto_eml_EM582302A1LA1

BOCMPUATUE U PASOYAPOBAHMUE: obpaTtHan cBA3b global bilgi

0 0 KOMMNaHM NoYTK BCerga 3anpalinBsatoT
() K/IMEeHTOB XOTAT AaTh obpaTHyto cBA3b O o6pathyto cBA3L

Global average Global average
2018-2019
2017-2019
90% 89% Almost alway's - ?J
77% “
often [ 17
539 About half the time 4 253;
. 10% 11% occasionaly [T 3
2017 2018 2019 Almostnever 16%
WYes EMNoO 2018 W2019
Q. Should organizations give you the opportunity to Q. How often are you given the opportunity to provide
provide feedback? feedback?

https://clouddamcdnprodep.azureedge.net/gdc/gdcPiLLQw/original?ocid=mkto_em|_EM582302A1LA1
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OMHUKAHAIbHbIN ONbIT global bilgi

86% 75%

XOTAT, UTOObI UX
XOTAT ONUUIO yaHanu

self service 3 = 5 Ka H a n O B + MCTOPMA NOKYNOK

UCMNOJ/1Ib3yeTCA
60NbLWMHCTBOM KANEHTOB
(ronoc B npuopurere)
2/3 MNpu 3TOM Bocero
KNneHToB ucnonb3aytot self service 3 1 A)

npexae, yem CoOeaAUHUTBLCA C noarsepanan, 4HTo y onepatopa
OnepaTopom 6blna aTa MHPopmauma @



OMHUKAHAIbHbIN ONbIT: KaHanb global bilgi

7 1 0/0 ronoc 49 % KIMEHTOB NCNOJIb3YIOT OT 3 A0 5 KaHanos

Global average Global average

2019 2019
49%
Texting/SMS = 159
Support ticket —— 29, 36%
Social media m—8 159
e (s | 53%
Telephone/voice I ———— 7 1Y% 9%
Mobile apps m—8 16% - 5%
Live chat e aaaaaaSSSSS——— 489 [
Ernica | 64% 6 or more 3to5 1to2 None
Q. Which of the following customer service channels have Q. How many different customer service channels have
you used? you used?

https://clouddamcdnprodep.azureedge.net/gdc/gdcPiLLQw/original?ocid=mkto_em|_EM582302A1LA1
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OMHUKAHAIbHbIN ONbIT: counanbHble ceTh global bilgi

By age group
Global average
2018-2019 Age 18-34 Age 35-54 Age 55+
55% None ofthe above m—  34% None ofthe above —— 53% None ofthe above mE——— 20%
61% Linkedin mm 39 Linkedin ® 5% LinkedIn 1%
B Instagram I ) 39% Instagram | 11% Instagram 1 29%
LinkedIn l jof Twitter N 18% Twitter W 11% Twitter 1 4%
’ YouTube mmm 219% YouTube mm 13% YouTube m g%
Instagram 9(13/‘;% Facebook w159 Facebook mmmm 30% Facebook mm 13%
o) . .
Twitter 18%/" Q. What social channels have you used for customer service?
14%
YouTube 12%

g
Facebook 26%

m2018 m2019

Q. What social channels have you used for customer
service?

https://clouddamcdnprodep.azureedge.net/gdc/gdcPiLLQw/original?ocid=mkto_em|_EM582302A1LA1
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HuKoro He BONIHYeT, CKO/IbKO Bbl 3HaeTe, NOKa OHU He Y3HaAloT,
KaK Bbl 3aboturtecb. “ — Teogop Py3senbt

Customer service 3To He nogpa3aeneHne — 310 exxeaHeBHas
pabora. — AHOHUM ©



7% global bilgi

globalbilgi.com.ua



